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 No Regd No. Full Name Branch/Specilization Company name

1 1702040003 Alisha Naik Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

2 1702041033 Abhipraya Kumar Dash Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

3 1702050038 K Namita Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

4 1702060025 Shweta Patel Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

5 1702050025 Balgopal Purohit Electrical Engineering ACCENTURE

6 1702081038 Pritipanna Ratha Information Technology ACCENTURE

7 1702090029 Disha Satapathy Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

8 1702110023 Shalini Panda Production Engineering ACCENTURE

9 1702041036 Alok Kumar Patro Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

10 1702070036 Bligens mishra Electrical Engineering ACCENTURE

11 1702090067 Prayag Raj Mishra Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

12 1702061033 Anubhav Nanda Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

13 1702050095 Som Nath Electrical Engineering ACCENTURE

14 1702070017 Ankit Kumar Mohanty Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering ACCENTURE

15 1702030075 Soubhagya Ranjan Behera Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

16 1702081057 Sumit Sagar Lakra Information Technology ACCENTURE

17 1702041059 Suman Goel Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

18 1702060027 Smrutishree Dhir Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

19 1702070127 Sanket Pati Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering ACCENTURE

20 1702081013 Arabinda nayak Information Technology ACCENTURE

21 1702090109 Swadhin Mohanty Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

22 1702090110 Swagat Samal Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

23 1702090120 Vidisha Parida Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

24 1702111040 Ashutosh Dash Production Engineering BYJUS

25 1702111044 Jagannath Swain Production Engineering BYJUS

26 1702090116 T Tejaswini Mechanical Engineering BYJUS

27 1702050066 Rashmi Ranjan Mahalik Electrical Engineering BYJUS

28 1702041055 Shashanka Shekhar Tripathy Computer Science Engineering CISCO

29 1702040021 Siddharth Kumar Tirkey Computer Science Engineering CISCO

30 1702070059 Maamim Sheikh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering CISCO

31 1702020012 Avantika Swain Chemical Engineering COGNIZANT

32 1702020019 Dimpal Kumari Jaiswal Chemical Engineering COGNIZANT

33 1702020030 M.Dimple Chemical Engineering COGNIZANT

34 1702020047 Sitabja Sitoshna Panda Chemical Engineering COGNIZANT

35 1702020005 AKASH PANI Chemical Engineering COGNIZANT

36 1702030011 Ansul Mishra Civil Engineering COGNIZANT



37 1702030034 JYOTI RANJAN BAL Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

38 1702030050 Pratiksha Jena Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

39 1702030077 Sourav Singh Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

40 1702030088 Triveni Majhi Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

41 1702030089 TUSHAR KANT BEHERA Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

42 1702031111 Praney Pradhan Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

43 1702031114 Sandeep Das Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

44 1702031122 Subham Prajapati Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

45 1702032129 Bethany Rymbai Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

46 1702030031 Harendra Yadav Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

47 1702030075 Soubhagya Ranjan Behera Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

48 1702040003 Alisha Naik Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

49 1702040005 Anish Panda Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

50 1702040006 Biswaranjan Sahoo Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

51 1702040007 Janmenjaya Behera Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

52 1702040011 Nikhil Kumar Agrawal Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

53 1702041033 Abhipraya Kumar Dash Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

54 1702041042 Durga Prasad Sahoo Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

55 1702041046 N Saumya Vani Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

56 1702041051 RAMCHANDRA JENA Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

57 1702041056 SHEKHAR SATPATHY Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

58 1702041061 Swagatika Mishra Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

59 1702041063 Piyush Mohanty Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

60 1702050038 K Namita Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

61 1702050103 Spandana  Patro Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

62 1702081032 P Venketesh Patro Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

63 1702081045 Sambit Pati Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

64 1702100062 Sourodip Kolia Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

65 1702041044 Lopamudra Rath Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

66 1702041062 Swayam Prakash Rath Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

67 1702060001 Abhilash Pattajoshi Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

68 1702060009 DEBASMITA MOHAPATRA Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

69 1702060011 Khushboo Agrawal Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

70 1702060016 Pratyush Subash Mohanty Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

71 1702060017 Pritish Paritosh Samal Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

72 1702060020 Rittik Sen Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

73 1702060023 satyaprakash mohanty Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT



74 1702060025 Shweta Patel Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

75 1702060029 Subrat Kumar Panda Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

76 1702060030 Swagatika priyadarshini  panda Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

77 1702060031 Aman kaushal Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

78 1702061033 Anubhav Nanda Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

79 1702061034 Aryan Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

80 1702061036 Bhabani shankar dash Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

81 1702061039 G.Soniya Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

82 1702061040 Monali Sandh Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

83 1702061047 Santanu Patra Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

84 1702061048 Satyashanta Mohapatra Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

85 1702061056 SRITI SRIYA PARIDA Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

86 1702061058 Subham Kumar Chandel Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

87 1702061062 Arujit Giri Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

88 1702061037 Bijaya Jena Electrical and Electronics Engineering COGNIZANT

89 1702050002 Abhijit Tripathy Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

90 1702050016 Anurag Tripathy Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

91 1702050017 Ashasmita Nayak Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

92 1702050027 Binikesh Mohanty Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

93 1702050028 Deepak Kumar Sahoo Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

94 1702050043 LOPAMUDRA GOUDA Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

95 1702050046 Manoj kumar pradhan Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

96 1702050058 Pritam Pranit Patro Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

97 1702050060 PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

98 1702050061 Priyanka Raut Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

99 1702050067 Rohit Mohanty Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

100 1702050083 Satyajeet Das Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

101 1702050091 Snehal Nanda Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

102 1702050098 Soniya Thakur Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

103 1702050101 Sourav Panda Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

104 1702050109 Suraj agrawal Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

105 1702050112 Swaroop Kumar Sethi Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

106 1702050117 Utkarsha Badpanda Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

107 1702050120 Yogesh Nanda Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

108 1702070031 Balaji Prasad Behera Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

109 1702070036 Bligens mishra Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

110 1702100041 Raj kumar Barik Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT



111 1702100053 SRUTHI V Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

112 1702050025 Balgopal Purohit Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

113 1702050095 Som Nath Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

114 1702050118 V SPANDANA Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

115 1702070004 Abhisek Meher Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

116 1702070006 ADARSH KUMAR NAYAK Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

117 1702070011 Ajay Kumar Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

118 1702070014 Aman kumar singh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

119 1702070015 Ananya Panigrahy Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

120 1702070018 Anup Agrawal Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

121 1702070020 Arpan Sathua Mahapatra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

122 1702070038 Likhita Chinnari Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

123 1702070046 K Goutam Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

124 1702070047 K.Manju Bhargavi Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

125 1702070053 KILLAMSETTY KAPILESH Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

126 1702070057  L Sritun Kumar Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

127 1702070067 Polaki Shivani Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

128 1702070068 Prachi priya mishra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

129 1702070075 Prathi Rajesh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

130 1702070077 priyadarsani panda Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

131 1702070078 Priyanka Priyadarsini Swain Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

132 1702070083 Rashmirekha Soren Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

133 1702070087 Sarthak Sahoo Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

134 1702070090 Sekhar Mishra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

135 1702070091 Shad jafar azmi Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

136 1702070092 Shibaji Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

137 1702070096 Siddharth Suman rath Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

138 1702070100 Soumik saswat patnaik Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

139 1702070111 Sulekh Kumar Misra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

140 1702070115 Swati Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

141 1702070117 Swetaparna Moharana Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

142 1702070125 Subhasish Das Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

143 1702070126 Tanmaya prasad Mangaraj Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

144 1702072128 Neha Gupta Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

145 1702070113 Suraj Kumar Gupta Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

146 1702081001 ABHIJIT BASTIA Information Technology COGNIZANT

147 1702081010 ANISHA MOHANTY Information Technology COGNIZANT



148 1702081012 ANSUMAN MAHARANA Information Technology COGNIZANT

149 1702081038 Pritipanna Ratha Information Technology COGNIZANT

150 1702081041 Sadjyoti Panigrahi Information Technology COGNIZANT

151 1702081051 Sonali Subhaprada Patra Information Technology COGNIZANT

152 1702081053 Soumya Ranjan Jena Information Technology COGNIZANT

153 1702081058 Swayam Swarup Parija Information Technology COGNIZANT

154 1702081059 Ujwal Kumar Information Technology COGNIZANT

155 1702081060 Vivekananda Information Technology COGNIZANT

156 1702020027 KAMAL KUMAR NAYAK Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

157 1702090006 Aditya Ranjan Praharaj Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

158 1702090011 Anubrat Padhee Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

159 1702090025 Chinmay Jhunjhunwala Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

160 1702090056 Monisa kumari dash Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

161 1702090062 Payal Pratiksha Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

162 1702090065 Pratik Pankaj Pattanayak Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

163 1702090066 Pratik Sarangi Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

164 1702090076 Rupali Rout Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

165 1702090079 Saswati Panda Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

166 1702090092 Siddharth Mohapatra Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

167 1702090099 Soumyadeep Das Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

168 1702090100 SOURAV KUMAR SARANGI Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

169 1702090101 STHITAPRAGYAN RATH Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

170 1702090119 TEKCHAND SAHU Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

171 1803090004 ANSAL DASH Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

172 1702090027 Debanand Mahanand Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

173 1702090091 Siddharth Debata Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

174 1702100001 Aditya Behera Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

175 1702100003 AISWARYA KUMAR SAHOO Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

176 1702100008 Ankeet Pradhan Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

177 1702100022 Debraj Patra Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

178 1702100023 DILIP KUMAR MAHARANA Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

179 1702100031 Mukesh Nayak Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

180 1702100048 Shrabani Mishra Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

181 1702100049 SIDHANT MOHANTY Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

182 1702110011 Nishant Pattanaik Production Engineering COGNIZANT

183 1702110012 P.Rohan Kumar Production Engineering COGNIZANT

184 1702110013 Priyanka Sahoo Production Engineering COGNIZANT



185 1702110014 Rahul Sudhakar Production Engineering COGNIZANT

186 1702110028 SUMAN KUMAR SARAF Production Engineering COGNIZANT

187 1702110030 Yashraj Panda Production Engineering COGNIZANT

188 1702111033 Abhijeet Naik Production Engineering COGNIZANT

189 1702111057 Sibasish Samal Production Engineering COGNIZANT

190 1702111060 Sudeeksha Mishra Production Engineering COGNIZANT

191 1702110018 Sambit Sahoo Production Engineering COGNIZANT

192 1702070074 PRASANT KANSARI Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

193 1702070049 Kamaksha Prasad Naik Electronics & Telecommunication COGNIZANT

194 1702070035 Biswajit Beuria Electronics & Telecommunication COGNIZANT

195 1702111052 Satya Sourav Patel Production Engineering COGNIZANT

196 1905030038 Manoj  Mohanty MTechTransportation Engineering (Civil) COGNIZANT

197 1604050013 Soumit  Parida Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) COGNIZANT

198 1604050008 Pritiparna  Jena Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) COGNIZANT

199 1604050011 Sandeep  Samantaray Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) COGNIZANT

200 1905090027 Arup  Pradhan Mtech Machine design COGNIZANT

201 1604050004 Arpan  Sahoo Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) COGNIZANT

202 1604050017 Swaraj  Tripathy Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) COGNIZANT

203 1905050029 Swaraj  Pati Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) COGNIZANT

204 1604030016 Susant Kumar  Pradhan Mtech Structure Engineering COGNIZANT

205 1905030035 Bijay  Meher Mtech Transportation Engineering (Civil) COGNIZANT

206 1806151016 Nirmalya  Nayak MCA COGNIZANT

207 1806151011 Saroj  Sundara MCA COGNIZANT

208 1806151023 Swadesh  Nayak MCA COGNIZANT

209 1702100007 ANISHA AGARWAL Metallurgy and Materials Engineering COGNIZANT

210 1702030008 Ankur Singhal Civil Engineering COGNIZANT

211 1702050034 Gyana Ranjan Sahoo Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT

212 1702070124 SAKALABAKTULA PREMCHAND Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT

213 1702090029 Disha Satapathy Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

214 1702110023 Shalini Panda Production Engineering COGNIZANT

215 1702081030 Nikhil Sharma Information Technology COGNIZANT

216 1702041053 Satya Prakash Dalai Computer Science Engineering COGNIZANT

217 1702050072 SAMBHAV JAIN Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT

218 1702100062 Sourodip Kolia Computer Science Engineering CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)

219 1702081001 ABHIJIT BASTIA Information Technology CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)

220 1702081010 ANISHA MOHANTY Information Technology CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)

221 1702081053 Soumya Ranjan Jena Information Technology CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)



222 1702081030 Nikhil Sharma Information Technology CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)

223 1702041050 Prateek Sarangi Computer Science Engineering CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)

224 1702041040 Chiranjeet Patra Computer Science Engineering CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)

225 1702111059 Subhashree Choudhury Computer Science Engineering CYBER SECURITY (COGNIZANT)

226 1702040004 Allada Keerti Computer Science Engineering DELOITTE

227 1702040023 Sourav Behura Computer Science Engineering DELOITTE

228 1702040024 Subhakanta Sahoo Computer Science Engineering DELOITTE

229 1702040026 Subrat Kumar Pattanaik Computer Science Engineering DELOITTE

230 1702041039 Atul Saswat Computer Science Engineering DELOITTE

231 1702041055 Shashanka Shekhar Tripathy Computer Science Engineering DELOITTE

232 1702081049 Sneha Pandey Computer Science Engineering DELOITTE

233 1702060028 Somnath Swain Electrical and Electronics Engineering DELOITTE

234 1702061045 Priti prava Palar Electrical and Electronics Engineering DELOITTE

235 1702061057 Subhadeep Mandal Electrical and Electronics Engineering DELOITTE

236 1702111049 Preeti Priyanka Electrical and Electronics Engineering DELOITTE

237 1702050055 Pratik Samal Electrical Engineering DELOITTE

238 1702050123 Mohit Jha Electrical Engineering DELOITTE

239 1702050096 Sonali Dash Electrical Engineering DELOITTE

240 1702070003 Abhilash Kumar Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

241 1702070009 Aditya Samal Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

242 1702070051 Karishma Mahanta Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

243 1702070062 Nirmalya sekhar sahoo Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

244 1702070064 Niyatee Nibedita Panda Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

245 1702070095 Shyama Prasad Dash Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

246 1702070102 Soumya Ranjan Das Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

247 1702070121 Asutosh Rath Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

248 1702070122 Prabhakar Bisoyi Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

249 1702070123 Rohit Kumar Das Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

250 1702070066 Pamini Vibhash Electronics And Tele-Communication Engineering DELOITTE

251 1702070101 SOUMYA PRATIK BEHERA Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DELOITTE

252 1702081003 Aditya kumar Jha Information Technology DELOITTE

253 1702081021 Dibyan Samantray Information Technology DELOITTE

254 1702081052 Soumya Priyadarshini Information Technology DELOITTE

255 1702100039 Pritish Kumar Tripathy Electrical Engineering DELOTTE

256 1702041060 Suman Mohanty Computer Science Engineering DXC TECH

257 1702050017 Ashasmita Nayak Electrical Engineering DXC TECH

258 1702050043 LOPAMUDRA GOUDA Electrical Engineering DXC TECH



259 1702050056 Pratyasha Deo Electrical Engineering DXC TECH

260 1702070006 ADARSH KUMAR NAYAK Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DXC TECH

261 1702070015 Ananya Panigrahy Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DXC TECH

262 1702070038 Likhita Chinnari Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DXC TECH

263 1702070078 Priyanka Priyadarsini Swain Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DXC TECH

264 1702070115 Swati Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering DXC TECH

265 1702081038 Pritipanna Ratha Information Technology DXC TECH

266 1702040032 Vartika Singh Computer Science Engineering GenC Next

267 1702070070 Pradyum kumar singh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering GenC Next

268 1702040025 Subhashish panda Computer Science Engineering GenC Next

269 1702041036 Alok Kumar Patro Computer Science Engineering ICT  HEALTH CARE

270 1702070071 PRAGYAN PRAMITA HOTA Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering ICT HEALTH CARE

271 1806151017 Sudarshan Kumar Bai MCA ICT HEALTH CARE

272 1911151001 Preeti Gupta MCA ICT HEALTH CARE

273 1806151015 SIPRA DAS MCA ICT HEALTH CARE

274 1806151008 VIDYASAGAR MARDI MCA ICT HEALTH CARE

275 1702031122 Subham Prajapati Civil Engineering INFOSYS

276 1604050011 Sandeep  Samantaray Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) INFOSYS

277 1702081059 Ujwal Kumar Information Technology INFOSYS

278 1604050008 Pritiparna  Jena Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) INFOSYS

279 1905050027 Madhusmita Pradhan Mtech  Power System Engineering (Electrical) INFOSYS

280 1702041053 Satya Prakash Dalai Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

281 1702061039 G.Soniya Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

282 1702070070 Pradyum kumar singh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

283 1702031114 Sandeep Das Civil Engineering INFOSYS

284 1702040011 Nikhil Kumar Agrawal Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

285 1702060020 Rittik Sen Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

286 1702050083 Satyajeet Das Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

287 1702020019 Dimpal Kumari Jaiswal Chemical Engineering INFOSYS

288 1702020030 M.Dimple Chemical Engineering INFOSYS

289 1702020047 Sitabja Sitoshna Panda Chemical Engineering INFOSYS

290 1702020051 Surya Kanta Sahoo Chemical Engineering INFOSYS

291 1702030050 Pratiksha Jena Civil Engineering INFOSYS

292 1702041035 ALISHA GEORGINA LAKRA Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

293 1702041051 RAMCHANDRA JENA Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

294 1702050103 Spandana  Patro Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

295 1702081032 P Venketesh Patro Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS



296 1702081045 Sambit Pati Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

297 1702100062 Sourodip Kolia Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

298 1702041050 Prateek Sarangi Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS

299 1702060016 Pratyush Subash Mohanty Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

300 1702060021 Sahil Panda Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

301 1702060025 Shweta Patel Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

302 1702061040 Monali Sandh Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

303 1702061062 Arujit Giri Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

304 1702050008  Abinash Mishra Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

305 1702050017 Ashasmita Nayak Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

306 1702050028 Deepak Kumar Sahoo Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

307 1702050054 Pratik Panda Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

308 1702050073 Sameer Sahaya Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

309 1702050078 SARTHAK MOHAPATRA Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

310 1702050106 SUBHAM KUMAR Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

311 1702050117 Utkarsha Badpanda Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

312 1702070031 Balaji Prasad Behera Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

313 1702070036 Bligens mishra Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

314 1702100041 Raj kumar Barik Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

315 1803050025 Brundaban Biswal Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

316 1702050095 Som Nath Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

317 1702070002 Abhijeet Parichha Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

318 1702070018 Anup Agrawal Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

319 1702070041 Gaurav kedia Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

320 1702070057  L Sritun Kumar Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

321 1702070100 Soumik saswat patnaik Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

322 1702070125 Subhasish Das Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

323 1702070113 Suraj Kumar Gupta Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

324 1702081010 ANISHA MOHANTY Information Technology INFOSYS

325 1702081030 Nikhil Sharma Information Technology INFOSYS

326 1702081038 Pritipanna Ratha Information Technology INFOSYS

327 1702081056 Suman Bhattacharjee Information Technology INFOSYS

328 1702050072 SAMBHAV JAIN Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

329 1702090003 Abhishek Hota Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

330 1702090066 Pratik Sarangi Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

331 1702090067 Prayag Raj Mishra Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

332 1702090076 Rupali Rout Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS



333 1702090092 Siddharth Mohapatra Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

334 1702090097 Sonam Naik Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

335 1702090100 SOURAV KUMAR SARANGI Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

336 1702090119 TEKCHAND SAHU Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

337 1702100001 Aditya Behera Metallurgy and Materials Engineering INFOSYS

338 1702100048 Shrabani Mishra Metallurgy and Materials Engineering INFOSYS

339 1702100050 Simran Goyal Metallurgy and Materials Engineering INFOSYS

340 1702110017 Sagnika Tripathy Production Engineering INFOSYS

341 1702110020 Sashank Sekhar Panda Production Engineering INFOSYS

342 1702110028 SUMAN KUMAR SARAF Production Engineering INFOSYS

343 1702111035 Abhisek Jena Production Engineering INFOSYS

344 1702111036 Aditya Kumar Nanda Production Engineering INFOSYS

345 1702111056 Shreyasha Pradhan Production Engineering INFOSYS

346 1702111057 Sibasish Samal Production Engineering INFOSYS

347 1702111063 Suryakanta Samal Production Engineering INFOSYS

348 1602050117 Swastik Swaroop Dora Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

349 1702070074 PRASANT KANSARI Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

350 1702070035 Biswajit Beuria Electronics & Telecommunication INFOSYS

351 1905050003 Bishwaranjan Pasayat
MTech Power Electronics Control and Drive 

(Electrical)
INFOSYS

352 1604030016 Susant Kumar Pradhan MTech Dual Degree Structural Engineering (Civil) INFOSYS

353 1604050005 ISHA PRIYADARSHINEE
MTech Dual Degree Power System Engineering 

(Electrical)
INFOSYS

354 1604050017 Swaraj Tripathy
MTech Dual Degree Power System Engineering 

(Electrical)
INFOSYS

355 1604030018 TARANG KANUNGO MTech Dual Degree Structural Engineering (Civil) INFOSYS

356 1806151023 Swadesh Nayak MCA INFOSYS

357 1806151007 Subhasmita Behuria MCA INFOSYS

358 1806151006 SEPHALI MISHRA MCA INFOSYS

359 1702060015 Pratyush Kumar Padhi Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

360 1702030054 Raj Kishore Patnaik Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

361 1702070005 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

362 1905030038 Manoj Mohanty Mtech Transportation Engineering (Civil) INFOSYS

363 1702111051 Rituparna Mohanty Production Engineering INFOSYS

364 1702070039 Dibya Ranjan Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

365 1702060002 Abhishek Patro Electrical and Electronics Engineering INFOSYS

366 1803050007 Gajendra Kumar Rana Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

367 1702070007 Aditya Mishra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

368 1905030031 Subhajit Chatterjee MTech Structural Engineering (Civil) INFOSYS

369 1604050016 Suman Rath Mtech  Power System Engineering (Electrical) INFOSYS



370 1702070026 Ashutosh Behera Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering INFOSYS

371 1702081001 ABHIJIT BASTIA Information Technology INFOSYS 

372 1702081035 PRANAB KUMAR ROUT Information Technology INFOSYS 

373 1702030075 Soubhagya Ranjan Behera Computer Science Engineering INFOSYS 

374 1702040025 Subhashish panda Computer Science Engineering KAAR TECHNOLOGY

375 1702030050 Pratiksha Jena Civil Engineering L&T

376 1702031114 Sandeep Das Civil Engineering L&T

377 1702060001 Abhilash Pattajoshi Electrical and Electronics Engineering L&T

378 1702090065 Pratik Pankaj Pattanayak Mechanical Engineering L&T

379 1702040032 Vartika Singh Computer Science Engineering L&T

380 1702060015 Pratyush Kumar Padhi Electrical and Electronics Engineering L&T

381 1702030086 Swetapadma Mohanty Civil Engineering L&T

382 1702090054 Manmohan Mahapatra Mechanical Engineering L&T

383 1702090090 Siddharth Bibhudutta Parida Mechanical Engineering L&T

384 1702041059 Suman Goel Computer Science Engineering L&T

385 1702081038 Pritipanna Ratha Information Technology L&T

386 1702090007 Alisha Sahoo Mechanical Engineering L&T

387 1702090076 Rupali Rout Mechanical Engineering L&T

388 1702090079 Saswati Panda Mechanical Engineering L&T

389 1702070011 Ajay Kumar Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering RIKTAM TECHNOLOGY

390 1702050113 Swayam Sarit satpathy Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

391 1702090001 Aadyasha Pattnaik Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

392 1702090100 SOURAV KUMAR SARANGI Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

393 1702100049 SIDHANT MOHANTY Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TATASTEEL

394 1702100007 ANISHA AGARWAL Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TATASTEEL

395 1702070031 Balaji Prasad Behera Electrical Engineering TATASTEEL

396 1702050008  Abinash Mishra Electrical Engineering TATASTEEL

397 1702050083 Satyajeet Das Electrical Engineering TATASTEEL

398 1702050122 Biswa Bijayee Patra Electrical Engineering TATASTEEL

399 1702050124 Prakhar sharma Electrical Engineering TATASTEEL

400 1702050118 V SPANDANA Electrical Engineering TATASTEEL

401 1702090011 Anubrat Padhee Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

402 1702090013 Arka Chatterjee Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

403 1702110019 Sannat Kumar Panda Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

404 1702100027 Kumari Tanisha Senapati Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TATASTEEL

405 1702100048 Shrabani Mishra Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TATASTEEL

406 1702100061 SANKAR BADATYA Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TATASTEEL



407 1702100063 Trusnamayee Bihari Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TATASTEEL

408 1803100004 PRAHLAD TANDI Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TATASTEEL

409 1702081006 Ambreen Fatimah Information Technology TATASTEEL

410 1702090077 Sampurna Sahoo Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

411 1702090098 Soumya Subhasmita Malla Mechanical Engineering TATASTEEL

412 1702031111 Praney Pradhan Civil Engineering TCS

413 1702031122 Subham Prajapati Civil Engineering TCS

414 1702032129 Bethany Rymbai Civil Engineering TCS

415 1702050038 K Namita Computer Science Engineering TCS

416 1702050103 Spandana  Patro Computer Science Engineering TCS

417 1702060009 DEBASMITA MOHAPATRA Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

418 1702060025 Shweta Patel Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

419 1702060029 Subrat Kumar Panda Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

420 1702061033 Anubhav Nanda Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

421 1702061034 Aryan Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

422 1702061047 Santanu Patra Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

423 1702050027 Binikesh Mohanty Electrical Engineering TCS

424 1702050028 Deepak Kumar Sahoo Electrical Engineering TCS

425 1702050060 PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO Electrical Engineering TCS

426 1702100053 SRUTHI V Electrical Engineering TCS

427 1702050118 V SPANDANA Electrical Engineering TCS

428 1702070004 Abhisek Meher Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

429 1702070006 ADARSH KUMAR NAYAK Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

430 1702070011 Ajay Kumar Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

431 1702070020 Arpan Sathua Mahapatra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

432 1702070046 K Goutam Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

433 1702070047 K.Manju Bhargavi Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

434 1702070053 KILLAMSETTY KAPILESH Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

435 1702070057  L Sritun Kumar Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

436 1702070067 Polaki Shivani Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

437 1702070068 Prachi priya mishra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

438 1702070075 Prathi Rajesh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

439 1702070077 priyadarsani panda Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

440 1702070090 Sekhar Mishra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

441 1702070096 Siddharth Suman rath Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

442 1702070100 Soumik saswat patnaik Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

443 1702070117 Swetaparna Moharana Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

444 1702070125 Subhasish Das Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS



445 1702081010 ANISHA MOHANTY Information Technology TCS

446 1702081012 ANSUMAN MAHARANA Information Technology TCS

447 1702081051 Sonali Subhaprada Patra Information Technology TCS

448 1702090011 Anubrat Padhee Mechanical Engineering TCS

449 1702090062 Payal Pratiksha Mechanical Engineering TCS

450 1702090065 Pratik Pankaj Pattanayak Mechanical Engineering TCS

451 1702090066 Pratik Sarangi Mechanical Engineering TCS

452 1702090099 Soumyadeep Das Mechanical Engineering TCS

453 1702090101 STHITAPRAGYAN RATH Mechanical Engineering TCS

454 1803090004 ANSAL DASH Mechanical Engineering TCS

455 1702100003 AISWARYA KUMAR SAHOO Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TCS

456 1702100008 Ankeet Pradhan Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TCS

457 1702110013 Priyanka Sahoo Production Engineering TCS

458 1702110014 Rahul Sudhakar Production Engineering TCS

459 1702111057 Sibasish Samal Production Engineering TCS

460 1702111052 Satya Sourav Patel Production Engineering TCS

461 1905090027 Arup  Pradhan Mtech Machine design TCS

462 1702090029 Disha Satapathy Mechanical Engineering TCS

463 1702081030 Nikhil Sharma Information Technology TCS

464 1702061045 Priti prava Palar Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

465 1702070038 Likhita Chinnari Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

466 1702070078 Priyanka Priyadarsini Swain Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

467 1702070070 Pradyum kumar singh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

468 1702040025 Subhashish panda Computer Science Engineering TCS

469 1702070071 PRAGYAN PRAMITA HOTA Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

470 1702050083 Satyajeet Das Electrical Engineering TCS

471 1702100062 Sourodip Kolia Computer Science Engineering TCS

472 1702060016 Pratyush Subash Mohanty Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

473 1702050073 Sameer Sahaya Electrical Engineering TCS

474 1702050078 SARTHAK MOHAPATRA Electrical Engineering TCS

475 1803050025 Brundaban Biswal Electrical Engineering TCS

476 1702050095 Som Nath Electrical Engineering TCS

477 1702070002 Abhijeet Parichha Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

478 1702070041 Gaurav kedia Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

479 1702090076 Rupali Rout Mechanical Engineering TCS

480 1702090097 Sonam Naik Mechanical Engineering TCS

481 1702110020 Sashank Sekhar Panda Production Engineering TCS



482 1702111035 Abhisek Jena Production Engineering TCS

483 1702111063 Suryakanta Samal Production Engineering TCS

484 1604050005 ISHA PRIYADARSHINEE
MTech Dual Degree Power System Engineering 

(Electrical)
TCS

485 1806151007 Subhasmita Behuria MCA TCS

486 1702070005 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

487 1702060001 Abhilash Pattajoshi Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

488 1702050124 Prakhar sharma Electrical Engineering TCS

489 1702020008 Anshuman Pani Chemical Engineering TCS

490 1702020038 Priyanka Ekka Chemical Engineering TCS

491 1702030033 JASHRAVI RANI MISHRA Civil Engineering TCS

492 1702041040 Chiranjeet Patra Computer Science Engineering TCS

493 1702111059 Subhashree Choudhury Computer Science Engineering TCS

494 1702041038 Aparna Priyadarshini Computer Science Engineering TCS

495 1702060012 Manju lata mishra Electrical and Electronics Engineering TCS

496 1702050022 ATMACHETAN MISHRA Electrical Engineering TCS

497 1702050026 bikramaditya panda Electrical Engineering TCS

498 1702070008 Aditya Om Prakash Sahoo Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

499 1702070019 Aparna Meher Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

500 1702070039 Dibya Ranjan Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

501 1702070097 Smrutiranjan Biswal Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

502 1803070023 Shanti Rani Rath Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

503 1702070017 Ankit Kumar Mohanty Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

504 1702070120 Uttpati Sahu Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering TCS

505 1702081009 Ananya Panda Information Technology TCS

506 1702090121 Chandan Kumar Mishra Mechanical Engineering TCS

507 1702090123 Joykrishna Samal Mechanical Engineering TCS

508 1702090078 Santanu Tripathy Mechanical Engineering TCS

509 1702110003 Ankita Meher Production Engineering TCS

510 1702110008 Biswanath Mishra Production Engineering TCS

511 1702110031 J JAYANTA KUMAR BARIK Production Engineering TCS

512 1702111062 Suraj Das Production Engineering TCS

513 1806151022 Santosh Kumar Das MCA TCS

514 1702030075 Soubhagya Ranjan Behera Computer Science Engineering TCS

515 1702081032 P Venketesh Patro Computer Science Engineering TCS

516 1702041047 Pradosh Priyadarshan Computer Science Engineering TCS

517 1702081057 Sumit Sagar Lakra Information Technology TCS

518 1702100006 Anas Ahemad Khan Metallurgy and Materials Engineering TCS



519 1702111033 Abhijeet Naik Production Engineering TCS DIGITAL

520 1702040006 Biswaranjan Sahoo Computer Science Engineering  AMAZON 

521 1702040004 Allada Keerti Computer Science Engineering  AMAZON 

522 1702040032 Vartika Singh Computer Science Engineering  AMAZON 

523 1702041060 Suman Mohanty Computer Science Engineering  HEXAWARE TECH

524 1702061041 Nikhilesh Moharana Electrical and Electronics Engineering  HEXAWARE TECH

525 1702070038 Likhita Chinnari Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering  HEXAWARE TECH

526 1702041059 Suman Goel Computer Science Engineering  MINDFIRE SOLUTIONS

527 1702050049 Nikita Agrawal Computer Science Engineering  MINDFIRE SOLUTIONS

528 1702040032 Vartika Singh Computer Science Engineering  NEURALHACK

529 1702040032 Vartika Singh Computer Science Engineering  TEKSYSTEM

530 1702041042 Durga Prasad Sahoo Computer Science Engineering  VINOVE

531 1702070070 Pradyum kumar singh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering VINOVE

532 1803100013 Bikash Kumar Rauta Metallurgy and Materials Engineering CARIGOR TOOLS

533 1702090084 Shishira Kanta Jena Mechanical Engineering VEDANTA

534 1702090010 Antara Mohapatra Mechanical Engineering VEDANTA

535 1702100005 Amit Mishra Metallurgy and Materials Engineering VEDANTA

536 1702100021 Daya Kishor Tirkey Metallurgy and Materials Engineering VEDANTA

537 1702100051 Sneha Naik Metallurgy and Materials Engineering VEDANTA

538 1702100059 Vivekananda Sahoo Metallurgy and Materials Engineering VEDANTA

539 1702020033 P Ajay Prakash Chemical Engineering INDIGO PAINTS

540 1702041048 Pranjal Jain Computer Science Engineering ISERVEU

541 1702081011 Anshul  Mishra Computer Science Engineering ISERVEU

542 1803040003 Jyoti raj Jena Computer Science Engineering ISERVEU

543 1803041010 SHYAMA SUNDAR SWAIN Computer Science Engineering ISERVEU

544 1702061061 T. Raajkumar Electrical and Electronics Engineering ISERVEU

545 1702070105 Sovit Kumar Acharya Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering ISERVEU

546 1702081047 Sanket Giri Information Technology ISERVEU

547 1702081062 Kamalesh Mohapatra Information Technology ISERVEU

548 1806151020 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN PANDA MCA ISERVEU

549 1911151002 MILAN DAS MCA ISERVEU

550 1806151024 Pradeep Kumar Barik MCA ISERVEU

551 1806151013 Abyakta Bal MCA ISERVEU

552 1806151014 Sonali Satapathy MCA ISERVEU

553 1702061053 Sonali palo Electrical and Electronics Engineering GODIGIT

554 1702050031 Dinesh Kumar Toppo Electrical Engineering GODIGIT

555 1702050068 Rutumber Nath Electrical Engineering GODIGIT



556 1702090120 Vidisha Parida Mechanical Engineering TATA ELECTRONICS 

557 1702090055 MENAKA BARAL Mechanical Engineering TATA ELECTRONICS

558 1702090119 TEKCHAND SAHU Mechanical Engineering MARUTI SUZUKI

559 1702090067 Prayag Raj Mishra Mechanical Engineering TECH MAHINDRA

560 1702020042 RAVI TEJA M Chemical Engineering JKPAPER

561 1702081050 Sobha Khadka Information Technology MAVENTIC

562 1702040018 satyajit Nayak Computer Science Engineering MILK MANTRA

563 1905050010 SUYA NARAYAN DASH MTECH PECD PERFECT VIPS

564 1702070119 Usha Rani Mishra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering PERFECT VIPS

565 1905070003 TANMAYA TAPASWINI TRIPATHY MTECH VLSI PERFECT VIPS

566 1905070004 Nida Tahreem MTECH VLSI PERFECT VIPS

567 1905070006 Saswati Mahapatra MTECH VLSI PERFECT VIPS

568 1905070005 Sasmita Padhy MTECH VLSI PERFECT VIPS

569 1905070002 Adyasha Pal MTECH VLSI PERFECT VIPS

570 1905070008 Jasnaseni Nayak MTECH VLSI PERFECT VIPS

571 1702050066 Rashmi Ranjan Mahalik Electrical Engineering YOUNG TINKER

572 1803050024 Amit Kumar Nayak Electrical Engineering ACCENTURE

573 1702050033 Goutam Puhan Electrical Engineering ACCENTURE

574 1702041044 Lopamudra Rath Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

575 1702040006 Biswaranjan Sahoo Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

576 1702041053 Satya Prakash Dalai Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

577 1702081023 Harsh Awasthi Information Technology ACCENTURE

578 1702081050 Sobha Khadka Information Technology ACCENTURE

579 1702110017 Sagnika Tripathy Production Engineering ACCENTURE

580 1702111036 Aditya Kumar Nanda Production Engineering ACCENTURE

581 1702070037 CHANDRASEKHAR TANDIA Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering ACCENTURE

582 1702070008 Aditya Om Prakash Sahoo Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering ACCENTURE

583 1702090022 BISWAJIT SAHU Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

584 1702090063 Prabudh Dixit Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

585 1702090071 Rahul Sharma Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

586 1702090087 Shriya Salini Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

587 1702090075 Roshan Kumar Gupta Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

588 1702060009 DEBASMITA MOHAPATRA Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

589 1803060005 P Vijay Kumar Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

590 1702060031 Aman kaushal Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

591 1702060011 Khushboo Agrawal Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

592 1702060021 Sahil Panda Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE



593 1806151007 Subhasmita Behuria MCA ACCENTURE

594 1702041057 Soumyajit Rout Computer Science Engineering MAVENIR

595 1702061052 Silon Sarit Naik Electrical and Electronics Engineering PWC

596 1702070015 Ananya Panigrahy Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering PWC

597 1702070053 KILLAMSETTY KAPILESH Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering PWC

598 1702030070 SIBASISH PANDA Civil Engineering JSW

599 1702030008 Ankur Singhal Civil Engineering JSW

600 1702030033 JASHRAVI RANI MISHRA Civil Engineering JSW

601 1702090110 Swagat Samal Mechanical Engineering JSW

602 1702050102 Sourav Rout Electrical Engineering JSW

603 1702050126 Yash Agrawal Electrical Engineering JSW

604 1702050111 Sushree Payal Sahoo Electrical Engineering JSW

605 1702061032 Akash parija Electrical and Electronics Engineering WIIPRO

606 1702110024 SHWETA BOSE Production Engineering IBM (SAP)

607 1702090103 SUBHASHISH NAYAK Mechanical Engineering IBM (SAP)

608 1702110007 Bijay Bhaskar Hota Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

609 1702110011 Nishant Pattanaik Production Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

610 1702090075 Roshan Kumar Gupta Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

611 1702090103 SUBHASHISH NAYAK Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

612 1702090070 PRIYANSHU KANUNGO Mechanical Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

613 1702070007 Aditya Mishra Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

614 1702050088 Simran Bidhar Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

615 1702070105 Sovit Kumar Acharya Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

616 1702050115 Tarini Prasad das Electrical Engineering COGNIZANT (SAP)

617 1702050068 Rutumber Nath Electrical Engineering WIPRO

618 1702061046 ROHIT KUMAR KANDHBEY Electrical and Electronics Engineering WIPRO

619 1806151021 Padmini Pradhan MCA AcesoCloud software Solutions

620 1911151003 Satyajeet Mishra MCA AcesoCloud software Solutions

621 1702041063 Piyush Mohanty Computer Science Engineering Principal Global services

622 1702041045 Manoj Kumar Pangi Computer Science Engineering PRODAPT

623 1602050117 Swastik Swaroop Dora Electrical Engineering L&TTS

624 1702070126 Tanmaya prasad Mangaraj Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering L&TTS

625 1702061033 Anubhav Nanda Electrical and Electronics Engineering L&TTS

626 1702070005 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering L&TTS

627 1911151001 Preeti Gupta MCA Happiest minds

628 1911151003 Satyajeet Mishra MCA Happiest minds

629 1702041048 Pranjal Jain Computer Science Engineering Raja software labs



630 1702110009 DASARI PRAVEEN KUMAR Production Engineering BYJUS

631 1702040032 Vartika Singh Computer Science Engineering GOOGLE

632 1702050012 Akash Ranjan Sahu Electrical Engineering TATA POWER

633 1702050076 Sankalp Agrawal Electrical Engineering TATA POWER

634 1702050097 Sonali Nayak Electrical Engineering TATA POWER

635 1702050110 Surya Narayan Sarangi Electrical Engineering TATA POWER

636 1702050115 Tarini Prasad das Electrical Engineering TATA POWER

637 1803050007 Gajendra Kumar Rana Electrical Engineering TATA POWER

638 1702050093 Sobhan kumar Mishra Electrical Engineering TATA POWER

639 1702050088 Simran Bidhar Electrical Engineering INFOSYS

640 1602090043 Deviprasanna Ssthy Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

641 1702090058 Nikhil Joshi Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

642 1702090070 PRIYANSHU KANUNGO Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

643 1702090075 Roshan Kumar Gupta Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

644 1702090110 Swagat Samal Mechanical Engineering INFOSYS

645 1702110011 Nishant Pattanaik Production Engineering INFOSYS

646 1702110022 Sayed Farhat Ali Production Engineering INFOSYS

647 1702090068 PREETI MOHAN SAHU Mechanical Engineering Intelibim

648 1702110021 Satyajit Behera Production Engineering Intelibim

649 1602090043 Deviprasanna Ssthy Mechanical Engineering Intelibim

650 1702050014 Anisha Rout Electrical Engineering Intelibim

651 1803031025 Shreya Chakraborty Civil Engineering Intelibim

652 1702030049 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH Civil Engineering Intelibim

653 1905050021 Deba Prasad Das Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) Intelibim

654 1702090042 Kartikeswar sahoo Mechanical Engineering BYJUS

655 1702070038 Likhita Chinnari Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering HARMAN

656 1702081013 Arabinda Nayak Information Technology Sopra

657 1702081060 Vivekananda Pradhan Information Technology Tejas

658 1702081060 Vivekananda Pradhan Information Technology Mavenir

659 1702041063 Piyush Mohanty Computer Science Engineering Mavenir

660 1702041059 Suman Goel Computer Science Engineering CREDIT SUISSE

661 1702050038 K.Namita Computer Science Engineering CREDIT SUISSE

662 1702040004 Keerti Allada Computer Science Engineering CREDIT SUISSE

663 1702040024 Subhakanta Sahoo Computer Science Engineering CREDIT SUISSE

664 1702041047 Pradosh Priyadarshan Computer Science Engineering CREDIT SUISSE

665 1702040023 Sourav Behura Computer Science Engineering CREDIT SUISSE

666 1702090025 Chinmaya Jhunjhunwala Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE



667 1803090011 Ram Kripa Sha Mechanical Engineering ACCENTURE

668 1702050103 Spandana  Patro Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

669 1702081032 P Venketesh Patro Computer Science Engineering ACCENTURE

670 1702061058 Subham Kumar Chandel Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACCENTURE

671 1702070035 Biswajit Beuria Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering ACCENTURE

672 1702110025 Simran Apata Production Engineering ACCENTURE

673 1702030082 Sukumar Abhigyan  Patnaik Civil Engineering ACCENTURE

674 1702031110 Prajwal Kumar Patel Civil Engineering ACCENTURE

675 1702030056 Ramakrushna Sahu Mechanical Engineering JSPL

676 1702050100 Soumyashree Gouda Electrical Engineering JSPL

677 1702090105 Subrat Samantaraya Mechanical engineering JSPL

678 1702050088 Simran Bidhar Electrical Engineering JSPL

679 1702100022 Debraj Patra Metallurgical and Materials Engineering JSPL

680 1803090011 Ram Kripa Sha Mechanical Engineering JSPL

681 1702050094 Soham Hota Electrical Engineering JSPL

682 1702100002 Aditya Dass Metallurgical and Materials Engineering JSPL

683 1702100020 Chinmaya Kumar Dalai Metallurgical & Materials Engineering JSPL

684 1702100057 Thakura charan meher Metallurgical and materials Engineering JSPL

685 1702100001 ADITYA BEHERA Metallurgical & Materials Engineering JSPL

686 1702090114 SWATI PRIYADARSHANI ROUT MECHANICAL JSPL

687 1702090073 Rajesh Kumar Behera Mechanical engineering JSPL

688 1702090040 Kajal Swain Mechanical Engineering JSPL

689 1702100029 MAHESWAR RATH Metallurgical and materials engineering JSPL

690 1803100008 Arun Turi Metallurgical and materials engineering JSPL

691 1702090048 MANAS RANJAN BADATYA MECHANICAL ENGINEERING JSPL

692 1702100030 Millan Kumar Sahoo Mechanical Engineering JSPL

693 1702020042 Ravi Teja M CHEMICAL ENGINEERING JSPL

694 1702020043 Ritika Vishwakarma Chemical Engineering JSPL

695 1702100013 BADRINATH KAR Metallurgy and materials engineering JSPL

696 1702050005 Abhishek Mohanty Electrical JSPL

697 1702050087 SIBANANDA BISWAL Electrical Engineering JSPL

698 1702020061 Aditya Narayan Dash Chemical engineering JSPL

699 1803050015 Rohini Priya Pradhan Electrical engineering JSPL

700 1702050071 Saijeet Rath Mechanical engineering JSPL

701 1702100043 Sagarika Behura

Metallurgical and materials 

science engineering JSPL

702 1702081013 Arvind Nayak Information Technology PWC



703 1702070113 Suraj Kumar Gupta Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering PWC

704 1702070074 PRASANT KANSARI Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering PWC

705 1702070057 L SRITUN KUMAR Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering PWC

706 1702081050 Sobha Khadka Information Technology Pratishthan Ventures

707 1702110022 Sayed Farhat Ali Production Engineering Infosys (Associate Business Analyst)

708 1803041011 Amrita Mishra Computer Science Engineering KRYPT

709 1702050120 Yogesh Nanda Electrical Engineering JSPL

710 1803061007 Subhasis Sahoo Electrical and Electronics Engineering JSPL

711 1702090122 Gyana Ranjan Sahoo Mechanical Engineering JSPL

712 1803090024 Soumya Satwika Parida Mechanical engineerinig JSPL

713 1702090096 Somasish Pradhan Mechanical engineering JSPL

714 1803090001 Iswarchandra Dehury Mechanical engineering JSPL

715 1702090126 Soumya Sucharita Nayak Mechanical Engineering JSPL

716 1702090109 Swadhin Mohanty Mechanical engineering JSPL

717 1702090103 Subhashish Nayak Mechanical engineering JSPL

718 1702090067 Prayag Raj Mishra Mechanical engineering TCS

719 1702090061 Pallavi Das Mechanical engineering JSPL

720 1702090062 Payal Pratiksha Mechanical engineering ACCENTURE

721 1702050003 Abhilash Jha Electrical Engineering PRADAN

722 1702090015 Ashish Kumar Mohanta Mechanical Engineering PRADAN

723 1702031100 Deepannita Sahu Civil Engineering PRADAN

724 1702050033 Goutam Puhan Electrical Engineering PRADAN

725 1702111044 Jagannath Swain Production Engineering PRADAN

726 1702100033 Nilesh Ronak Sahoo Metallurgical and Materials engineering PRADAN

727 1702030029 Durga Madhab Panigrahy Mechanical Engineering Shri Mahavir ferro alloys

728 1702090088 Shubham Sarangi Mechanical Engineering Shri Mahavir ferro alloys

729 1702090051 Manish Kumar Pati Mechanical Shri Mahavir ferro alloys

730 1702050049 Nikita Agrawal Computer Science Engineering L&T

731 1702070100 Soumit Saswat Patnaik Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering L&T

732 1702100017 Biswajit Sahoo

Metallurgical and materials 

science engineering Shri Mahavir ferro alloys

733 1702100032 Nikesh Keshri

Metallurgical and materials 

science engineering Shri Mahavir ferro alloys

734 1702100047 Shashikant Lakra

Metallurgical and materials 

science engineering Shri Mahavir ferro alloys

735 1702020048 Sudipta Pani Chemical Engineering Trisys

736 1702090024 Chandan  Kumar Sethi Mechanical Engineering Trisys

737 1702050026 bikramaditya panda Electrical engineering JSPL



738 1702050034 Gyana Ranjan Sahoo Electrical engineering JSPL

739 1702031117 Sidhant Das Civil Engineering EVOLENT HEALTH

740 1702070012 Ajit Mohanty ETC Infosys

741 1905050024 Rakesh Kumar Nanda Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) Infosys

742 1702061052 Silon Sarit Naik Electrical and Electronics Engineering Infosys

743 1702070033 Bimal Das Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering Infosys

744 1803110002 Jyotiranjan Mohapatra Production Engineering Infosys

745 1702090051 Manish Kumar Pati Mechanical engineering Infosys

746 1702070065 Pallabi subudhi Ray Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering Infosys

747 1702050066 Rashmi Ranjan Mahalik Electrical engineering Infosys

748 1702070069 Prachishree singh Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering VODAFONE

749 1702070045 Jyotshna Deep Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering VODAFONE

750 1702070040 Divya Bharti Nag Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering VODAFONE

751 1702100024 Goutam Sahoo Metallurgy and Materials Engineering SHYAM METALICS

752 1703100009 Rakesh Kumar swain Metallurgy and Materials Engineering SHYAM METALICS

753 1803100011 ROSHAN JENA Metallurgy and Materials Engineering SHYAM METALICS

754 1803100013 Bikash Kumar Rauta Metallurgy and Materials Engineering SHYAM METALICS

755 1803081005 Jayashree Barik Information Technology Inaho Digital Solutions

756 1702050069 S Rohit Kumar , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

757 1702050047 Monalisha Patro , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

758 1702090033 Ipsita Tripathy , Mechanical Engineering VEDANTA

759 1702020053 SWAGAT SHUBHADARSHAN , Chemical Engineering VEDANTA

760 1702090094 Snehal Saurav , Mechanical Engineering VEDANTA

761 1702050050 Plaban Mohapatra , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

762 1702050125 Surapati Bindhani , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

763 1702050015 ANKITA TIRKEY , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

764 1702050044 Manas Ranjan Mahanta , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

765 1702050036 HITESH KUMAR SAHU , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

766 1702020015 Chandan mishra , Chemical Engineering VEDANTA

767 1702050037 Jyoti Prakash Behera , Electrical Engineering VEDANTA

768 1702020006 Ankhee Bhattacharjee , Chemical Engineering VEDANTA

769 1702050090 Siva Prasad Behera Electrical Engineering FRONTROW

770 1702110004 Anshuman Sarthak Meher PRODUCTION ENGINEERING FRONTROW

771 1803050002 Jiban kumar paul Electrical Engineering SLM METAL

772 1702100018 BISWANATH JENA Metallurgy and Materials Engineering SLM METAL

773 1702070044 Jugal Kishor Seth Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering infosys

774 1702070072 Prakash Kumar Sethy Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering SKOLAR



775 1803050022 Satya Ranjan Ray Electrical Engineering SKOLAR

776 1702070110 Sujata Dip Electronics and Telecommunication ENGINEERING SKOLAR

777 1803050023 Dipak kumar sahoo Electrical engineering SKOLAR

778 1703100016 Siddhartha Shankar Panda Metallurgy and Materials Engineering NO BROKER

779 1905050009 Minu kumari Mtech Power System Engineering (Electrical) NO BROKER

780 1803050021 Suraj badaik Electrical Engineering ARF DESIGN

781 1803050020 Suresh Kumar jagat Electrical Engineering ARF DESIGN


